Flight history for aircraft - N449LA

Diamond DA62 DA62 A56D07
Private owner 62.049

7 years © Kasvan Zonneveld | Jetphotos
FLIGHT FLIGHT TIME STD ATD STA STATUS

23 Jan 2024 Monterrey (NTR) Culiacan (cuv) (N449LA)  3:06 07:41 07:41 09:47 Landed 09:47 |i| KML |i| [SNA > Play
22Jan 2024  Torreon (TRC) Monterrey (NTR) (N449LA)  1:00 17:13 1713 1814 Landed 18:14 dl KML dlcsv » Play
22 Jan 2024 Culiacan (cur) Torreon (TRC) (N449LA)  1:16 11:32 11:32  13:47 Landed 13:47 |i| KML Iil S > Play
15Jan 2024 La Paz (LApP) Culiacan (cuv) (N449LA)  0:59 17:29 17:29 18:28 Landed 18:28 |i| KML |i|CSV » Play
15Jan 2024 Culiacan (cuL) La Paz (Lap) (N449LA) 1:05 15:41 1541 16145 Landed 16:45 |i| KML |i|CSV » Play
15Jan 2024 Hermosillo (HmO) Culiacan (cuL) (N449LA) 1:50 09:24 09:24 11:14 Landed 11:14 Iil KML |i|C5V » Play
14 Jan 2024 Tucson (Tus) Hermosillo (HmO) (N449LA) 111 16:30 17:32  17:49 Landed 18:43 |i| KML |i| [ » Play
12 Jan 2024 Hermosillo (Hmo) Tucson (Tus) (N449LA) 1:24 16:00 16:02 17:26 Landed 17:26 |i| KML |i| » Play
12 Jan 2024 La Paz (LAp) Hermosillo (HvO) (N449LA)  1:55 13:35 13:35 15:30 Landed 15:30 Iil KML Iilcsv » Play
12 Jan 2024 Mazatlan (vzT) La Paz (Lap) (N449LA)  1:29 11:29  11:29 12:59 Landed 12:59 |i| KML |i| S > Play
12 Jan 2024 Culiacan (cu) Mazatlan (mzT) (N449LA) 0:44 10:08 10:08 10:52 Landed 10:52 |i| KML |i|CSV » Play
11 Jan 2024 Hermosillo (Hmo) Culiacan (cuv) (N449LA)  1:42 10:48 10:48 12:31 Landed 12:31 |i| KML |i|C5V » Play
11 Jan 2024 Culiacan (cuL) Hermosillo (Hmo) (N449LA)  2:09 07:46 07:46 09:55 Landed 09:55 Iil KML &CSV » Play

09 Jan 2024 La Paz (Lap) Culiacan (cuv) (N449LA)  0:59 14:53 14:53 15:52 Landed 15:52 |i|KML |i|C5V » Play

09 Jan 2024 Culiacan (cuy) La Paz (LApP) (N449LA) 1:05 13:19 13:19 14:24 Landed 14:24 &KML |i|C5V » Play
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16:38
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12:29
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17:51

12:38

08:36

19:16

16:01

14:16

09:03

07:31

15:18

22:43

21:13

19:37

17:59

20:15

17:45

13:43

09:17

20:46

13:40

11:59

21:09

18:01

15:20

10:05

08:36

Landed 14:44

Landed 22:40

Landed 21:13

Landed 19:37

Landed 17:59

Landed 20:15

Landed 17:45

Landed 13:43

Landed 09:17

Landed 20:59

Landed 13:37

Landed 12:03

Landed 21:09

Landed 18:01

Landed 15:20

Landed 10:05

Landed 08:36
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26 Dec 2023
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25 Dec 2023
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23 Dec 2023
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22 Dec 2023

22 Dec 2023

21 Dec 2023

21 Dec 2023

21 Dec 2023

20 Dec 2023

19 Dec 2023

16 Dec 2023

16 Dec 2023

16 Dec 2023

Hermosillo (Hm0)

Culiacan (cuL)

Hermosillo (Hm0)

Culiacan (cuv)

Mazatlan (vzm)

Culiacan (cu)

Hermosillo (Hvo0)

La Paz (LAP)
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Culiacan (cuL)

San Jose del Cabo (s)p)
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Toluca (TLO)
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La Paz (Lap)

Culiacan (cuL)

Culiacan (cur)

Hermosillo (HMo0)

Culiacan (cub)
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La Paz (Lap)

(N449LA)
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1:49

0:46

0:45

18:00

15:30

11:32

14:47

11:41

09:31

17:53

14:34

12:22

19:03

17:12

12:33

17:00

18:03

19:39

13:34

11:31
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15:30

11:32

14:47

10:55

08:42

15:46

12:53

10:52

18:09

16:07

11:26

19:04

16:27

288

10:28

19:55

17:38

13:19

16:50

11:41

09:27

17:53

14:34

12:22

02:00

17:12

12:33

21:29

20:39

13:34

11:30

Landed 19:55

Landed 17:38

Landed 13:19

Landed 16:50

Landed 11:41

Landed 09:27

Landed 17:53

Landed 14:34

Landed 12:22

Landed 02:00

Landed 17:12

Landed 12:33

Landed 21:29

Unknown

Landed 20:39

Landed 13:34

Landed 11:30
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15 Dec 2023  Mazatlan (vzT) Culiacan (cuv) (N449LA)  0:46 14:31 13146 14:31 Landed 14:31 |i| KML &lCSV
15 Dec 2023  Culiacan (cuL) Mazatlan (vzT) (N449LA)  0:47 09:17 0825 09:12 Landed 09:12 |i| KML |i| csv
13 Dec 2023  Hermosillo (Hm0) Culiacan (cuv) (N449LA)  1:57 09:57 08:.00 09:57 Landed 09:57 |i| KML |i| csv
12 Dec 2023  Tucson (Tus) Hermosillo (HMO) (N449LA)  1:37 18:00 19:05 19:23 Landed 20:41 L kML ey
12 Dec 2023 Hermosillo (HMO) Tucson (Tus) (N449LA)  1:13 07:40 07:54 09:10 Landed 09:07 |i| KML |i| csv
11 Dec 2023 Culiacan (cuv) Hermosillo (HMO) (N449LA)  1:59 17:50 15:51 17:50 Landed 17:50 &KML MCSV
11 Dec 2023  La Paz (LAP) Culiacan (cuy) (N449LA)  1:04 12:51  11:47  12:51 Landed 12:51 Iil KML |i| csv
11 Dec 2023  Monterrey (NTR) La Paz (Lap) (N449LA)  3:27 11:57 0829 10:56 Landed 10:56 Iil KML |i|CSV
09 Dec 2023  Mazatlan (vzm) Monterrey (NTR) (N449LA)  2:16 15:19 13:03 16:19 Landed 16:19 &KML &CSV
09 Dec 2023  La Paz (LAP) — (N449LA)  1:24 11:59 10:32  18:56 Landed 18:56 |i| KML &lCSV
09 Dec 2023  Culiacan (cuw) La Paz (Lap) (N449LA) 1:02 09:35 08:33 09:35 Landed 09:35 Iil KML &CSV
02 Dec 2023 — Culiacan (cuv) (N449LA) 2:44 20:53 1810 13:53 Landed 13:53 |i| KML &CSV
02 Dec 2023  Culiacan (cuw) Morelia (MLM) (N449LA)  2:40 09:58 07:18 10:58 Landed 10:58 |i| KML |i|C5V
01 Dec 2023  Toluca (L) Culiacan (cuv) (N449LA)  3:22 14:30 15145 18:07 Landed 18:07 |i| KML |i|C5V
01 Dec 2023  Culiacan (cu) Toluca (TLo) (N449LA)  3:01 12:34  09:32 13:34 Landed 13:34 |i| KML |i|C5V
30 Nov 2023  La Paz (LAP) Culiacan (cuv) (N449LA)  0:55 18:30 18144 19:39 Landed 19:39 |i| KML |i|C5V
30 Nov 2023  Mazatlan (vzm) La Paz (Lap) (N449LA) 1:32 17:33  16:01  17:33 Landed 17:33 Iil KML |i| csv
30 Nov 2023 — Mazatlan (mzT) (N449LA)  2:21 22:09 19:44 15:05 Landed 15:05 Iil KML Iil csv
30 Nov 2023  Culiacan (cu) Morelia (MLm) (N449LA)  2:36 11:51 09:15 12:51 Landed 12:51 Iil KML |i|CSV




29 Nov 2023  Hermosillo (Hm0) Culiacan (cu) (N449LA) 1:57 20:00 19:43 21:40 Landed 21:40 |i| KML Iil csv
29 Nov 2023 Tucson (Tus) Hermosillo (Hmo) (N449LA)  1:27 16:30 17:28 17:55 Landed 18:55 R kML sy
28 Nov 2023  Hermosillo (Hm0) Tucson (Tus) (N449LA)  1:15 10:30  10:11 11:30 Landed 11:26 Iil KML |i, csv
28 Nov 2023  Mazatlan (vzT) Hermosillo (HMO) (N449LA)  2:37 06:00 06:45 09:22 Landed 09:22 |i| KML |i| csv
27 Nov 2023  La Paz (LAP) Mazatlan (vmzt) (N449LA)  1:33 21:04 21:09 22:42 Landed 22:42 dl KML &CSV
27 Nov 2023  Culiacan (cuL) La Paz (LAp) (N449LA) 1:13 19:00 19:18 20:32 Landed 20:32 |i| KML &lCSV
27 Nov 2023 Yuma (Yyum) Culiacan (cuv) (N449LA)  3:58 13:45 13:57 17:40 Landed 17:55 R kML sy
27 Nov 2023 Las Vegas (HsH) Yuma (yum) (N449LA) 1:19 10:30 10:45 17:25 Landed 13:05 Iil KML &, csv
26 Nov 2023  Yuma (vum) Las Vegas (HsH) (N449LA)  1:15 16:40 16:47 17:.07 Landed 17:02 |i| KML Iil csv
26 Nov 2023  Loreto (LTO) Yuma (yum) (N449LA)  2:33 15:47 13:10 15:42 Landed 15:42 dl KML Iil csv
26 Nov 2023  Mazatlan (vzT) Loreto (LTO) (N449LA)  1:55 10:30 08:35 10:30 Landed 10:30 |i| KML Iil csv
26 Nov 2023  Culiacan (cur) - (N449LA)  0:47 08:00 07:09 14:56 Landed 14:56 R kML sy
24 Nov 2023  Toluca (TLC) Culiacan (cu) (N449LA) 3:24 17:30 17:34 19:58 Landed 19:58 Iil KML &, csv
23 Nov 2023  Culiacan (cu) Toluca (TL0) (N449LA)  2:58 17:.57 14:59 18:57 Landed 18:57 |i|KM|- &CSV
22 Nov 2023  Hermosillo (Hm0) Culiacan (cu) (N449LA)  1:56 17:48 15:52 17:48 Landed 17:48 &IKML |i|CSV
22 Nov 2023  San Jose del Cabo (s)p) Hermosillo (HMO) (N449LA)  2:21 14:53 12:28 14:49 Landed 14:49 |i| KML &lCSV
22 Nov 2023  Culiacan (cuv) San Jose del Cabo (s)p) (N449LA)  0:59 11:16 1017 11:16 Landed 11:16 &KML &CSV
20 Nov 2023  Toluca (TLC) Culiacan (cur) (N449LA)  3:46 16:52  13:07 15:52 Landed 15:52 Iil KML &, csv
20 Nov 2023  Culiacan (cuw) Toluca (TL0) (N449LA) 257 09:51 06:54 10:51 Landed 10:51 |i| KML Iil csv
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Culiacan (cuv)

La Paz (Lap)

La Paz (LAP)

Culiacan (cuy)

Tucson (Tus)

Culiacan (cuy)

Hermosillo (HMo)

Culiacan (cuy)

Tucson (Tus)

Culiacan (cub)

Toluca (TLo)

(N449LA)

(N449LA)

(N449LA)

(N449LA)

(N449LA)

(N449LA)

(N449LA)

(N449LA)

(N449LA)

(N449LA)
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(N449LA)
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1:36

0:51

3:04

14:38

21:00

18:30

17:54

11:55

07:30

17:09

14:19

09:13

11:45

16:30

18:30

16:08

13:35

21:01

18:52

17:01

12:29

08:07

15:18

12:24

09:12

11:54

16:43

19:01

12:56

14:38

21:10

20:28

00:52

15:02

11:17

17:09

14:19

14:46

19:42

21:16

17:08

Landed 14:38

Landed 21:10

Landed 20:28

Landed 00:52

Landed 15:32

Landed 11:17

Landed 17:09

Landed 14:19
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Landed 14:56

Landed 19:42

Landed 21:16
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10 Nov 2023

27 Sep 2023

25 Sep 2023

24 Sep 2023

23 Sep 2023

23 Sep 2023

23 Sep 2023

23 Sep 2023

22 Sep 2023

22 Sep 2023

21 Sep 2023

21 Sep 2023

21 Sep 2023

20 Sep 2023

20 Sep 2023

13 Sep 2023

13 Sep 2023

13 Sep 2023

Toluca (TLc)

Culiacan (cuv)

Hermosillo (Hmo)

La Paz (Lap)

Mazatlan (vzm)

Mazatlan (vzT)

Culiacan (cuv)

La Paz (Lap)

Culiacan (cuv)

Mazatlan (vzr)

La Paz (Lap)

Culiacan (cuv)

Hermosillo (Hm0)

Culiacan (cuv)

Hermosillo (Hmo)

Culiacan (cuv)

Hermosillo (Hmo)

Culiacan (cuv)

Toluca (TLe)

Culiacan (cuv)

Hermosillo (HmoO)

La Paz (LAp)

Mazatlan (mzr)

Mazatlan (mzr)

Culiacan (cup)

La Paz (LAP)

Culiacan (cuv)

Mazatlan (mzT)

La Paz (Lap)

Culiacan (cup)

Hermosillo (Hmo)

Culiacan (cuv)

Hermosillo (Hmo)

Culiacan (cuv)

(N449LA)

(N449LA)

(N449LA)

(N449LA)

(N449LA)
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(N449LA)

(N449LA)

(N449LA)

(N449LA)

(N449LA)

(N449LA)

(N449LA)

(N449LA)

(N449LA)

(N449LA)

(N449LA)

3:25

3113

2:05

0:21

0:48

1:08

1:02

0:48

1:.09

2:09

1:58

2:05

2:00

19:51

11:24

13:29

13:12

17:43

14:17

12:53

11:29

09:31

18:01

10:36

08:11

17:00

09:42

18:53

16:28

09:55

16:26

08:11

11:24

11:14

16:12

13:52

12:01

10:21

08:28

17:13

08:59

07:01

14:51

07:44

16:57

14:24

07:55

18:51

12:24

13:29

13:12

17:41

14:34

12:49

11:29

09:31

18:01

10:32

08:10

17:00

09:42

18:53

16:28

09:55

Landed 18:51

Landed 12:24

Landed 13:29

Landed 13:12

Landed 17:41

Landed 14:34

Landed 21:14

Landed 12:49

Landed 11:29

Landed 09:31

Landed 18:01

Landed 10:32

Landed 08:10

Landed 17:00

Landed 09:42

Landed 18:53

Landed 16:28

Landed 09:55
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12Sep 2023  Culiacan (cuy) Hermosillo (Hmo) (N449LA)  2:10 09:35 07:26  09:35 Landed 09:35 &, KML &,CSV
11 Sep 2023 Hermosillo (Hmo) Culiacan (cuy) (N449LA)  1:57 12:26 10:30  12:26 Landed 12:26 &I KML &lCSV
11 Sep 2023  Culiacan (cuL) Hermosillo (Hm0) (N449LA)  2:10 09:52 07:41 09:52 Landed 09:52 |i| KML |i|C5V
06 Sep 2023  Culiacan (cuL) Culiacan (cuL) (N449LA) 0:14 18:51 18:32 18:46 Landed 18:46 |i| KML &lCSV
03 Sep 2023  Hermosillo (HMO) Culiacan (cuL) (N449LA)  2:117 13:25  11:.08 13:25 Landed 13:25 &, KML &CSV
02 Sep 2023  Culiacan (cuL) Hermosillo (Hmo) (N449LA)  2:04 17:25 15:21  17:25 Landed 17:25 &, KML &,CSV
02 Sep 2023  Laredo (LRD) Culiacan (cuv) (N449LA)  2:59 12:50 09:51  10:50 Landed 10:50 &I KML &lCSV
01 Sep 2023  Conroe (Cx0) Laredo (LrRD) (N449LA)  1:39 20:35 18:56 19:35 Landed 19:35 |i| KML &CSV
01 Sep 2023  Salisbury (srRw) — (N449LA) 5:43 17:57 1213 — Landed 21:56 |i| KML &lCSV
01Sep 2023  Salisbury (srw) Salisbury (srw) (N449LA) - 10:56 — 09:51 Landed 09:51 phkmL yesv
09 Jun 2023 Raleigh-Durham (rou) Salisbury (srw) (N449LA)  0:33 08:51 08:14 07:47 Landed 07:47 &, KML &,CSV
08 May 2023 — Raleigh-Durham (rou) (N449LA)  0:52 — — 08:04 Landed 08:04 &I KML &lCSV
01 May 2023  Raleigh-Durham (rRou) — (N449LA) 0:43 15:39 14556 — Landed 19:38 Iil KML &lCSV
13 Apr 2023 Buffalo (8uF) Raleigh-Durham (rou) (N449LA) 2:36 15:00 15:01 17:35 Landed 17:38 |i| KML &lCSV
13 Apr 2023 London (vxu) Buffalo (8uF) (N449LA)  0:40 13:20  13:25 13:05 Landed 13:05 Iil KML Iilcsv
13 Apr2023 — London (vxu) (N449LA)  1:45 — — 10:41 Landed 10:46 &, KML &,CSV
13 Apr2023  Raleigh-Durham (rou) — (N449LA)  1:16 07:00 0657 — Landed 12:13 Ly esv
02 Apr 2023 — Raleigh-Durham (rou) (N449LA)  3:.03 — — 15:51 Landed 15:51 |i| KML &lCSV




30 Mar 2023  Raleigh-Durham (rRou) Tampa (VDF) (N449LA)  3:07 15:21  12:09 14:17 Landed 14:17 |i| KML Iil csv
22 Mar 2023  Sevierville (GkT) Raleigh-Durham (rou) (N449LA)  1:16 1715 1721 18:38 Landed 18:36 |i| KML |i| csv
22 Mar 2023 Nashville (qqn) Sevierville (GkT) (N449LA)  0:57 15:00 13:37 17:10 Landed 15:34 |i| KML |i| csv
21 Mar 2023 Nashville (qqn) Nashville (Qan) (N449LA)  0:29 1812 17:42 1712 Landed 17:12 |i| KML |i|CSV
21 Mar 2023 Millington (NQA) Nashville (@qN) (N449LA)  0:55 15:05 15116  15:11 Landed 15:11 |i, KML &CSV
21 Mar 2023 Millington (nQa) Millington (NQa) (N449LA)  0:32 15:05 13:59 13:31 Landed 13:31 |i| KML &CSV
21 Mar 2023  Memphis (MEm) Millington (nQA) (N449LA)  0:16 11:15 11:35 11:34 Landed 11:51 &KML &CSV
21 Mar 2023 Raleigh-Durham (rbu) Memphis (Mem) (N449LA)  3:18 08:00 08:28 10:31 Landed 10:46 Iil KML Iil csv
14 Mar 2023 — Raleigh-Durham (rou) (N449LA)  0:54 — — 20:04 Landed 20:04 R kML sy
09 Mar 2023  Raleigh-Durham (rRou) — (N449LA)  0:43 19:39 1852 — Landed 00:35 |i| KML |i| csv
20 Feb 2023 — Raleigh-Durham (rou) (N449LA)  2:01 — — 20:09 Landed 20:09 |i| KML |i|CSV
19 Feb 2023 — — (N449LA)  0:37 — — — Landed 18:53 LKL dyesv
19 Feb 2023  Raleigh-Durham (rou) — (N449LA)  1:56 11:09 09:13 — Landed 16:08 |i, KML &CSV
18 Feb 2023 Raleigh-Durham (rou) — (N449LA) - 13:38 — — Unknown |i| KML &CSV
18 Feb 2023 Bangor (BGR) Raleigh-Durham (rou) (N449LA)  4:52 08:00 08:45 13:58 Landed 13:37 Iil KML Iil csv
17 Feb 2023 Bangor (BGR) — (N449LA) - 17:39 — — Unknown phy kML sy
17 Feb 2023 Goose Bay (YYRr) Bangor (8GR) (N449LA)  4:17 14:00 14:08 17:48 Landed 17:25 Ly kML sy
17 Feb 2023 Iqaluit (vrB) Goose Bay (YYr) (N449LA) 418 08:00 07:59 13:34 Landed 13:18 |i| KML |i|CSV




16 Feb 2023  Kangerlussuaq (sF) lgaluit (vFB) (N449LA)  3:35 16:00 12:25 14:00 | Landed 14:00 Iil KML QICSV

16 Feb 2023 Reykjavik (RKv) Kangerlussuadq (sF) (N449LA)  4:52 1415  09:23  12:15 | Landed 12:15 &, KML &CSV

15 Feb 2023  Wick (wic) Reykjavik (Rkv) (N449LA)  3:49 16:18  12:30 16:18 | Landed 16:18 Iil KML |i|CSV

15 Feb 2023  Groningen (GRQ) Wick (wic) (N449LA)  3:09 09:30 09:25 12:19 | Landed 11:34 Iil KML |i|C5V

14 Feb 2023  Wiener Neustadt (Qew) Groningen (GRQ) (N449LA)  3:12 11:00 13:19 14:38 | Landed 16:31 Iil KML |i|CSV
Groningen, Netherlands

07 Feb 2023  Wiener Neustadt (Qew) Wiener Neustadt (Qew) (N449LA)  0:30 14:47 1417 14:47 | Landed 14:47 Iil KML |i|CSV



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



